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Price
41.225 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.35% (-0.14)

US35137L1052
FOXA

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

8,398 EUR
S&P 500

41.21 USD (600)
41.23 USD (300)
41.26 USD
41.425 USD
41.09 USD
41.37 USD
41.280948 USD
307,566
12,698,285.33
4,378

100

WKN: 35137L105

45.00

40.00

35.00 |

30.00 1

25.00

20.00

f
\r W\

L
H
i ,Nr \rJ' th

A,
h *J

Sy

ANy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US35137L1052&ID_NOTATION=103523168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US35137L1052&ID_NOTATION=103523168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77d40600df9ccdf38f5bfdc641940c020f10483e5cbd04d4872df5341928e396&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6ef220d35c1773e37&time=1725459818&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31a8457a8a54b1cc80f9bb90cd4560b9293d0e2c29ff8f3e176dbbc0a3bb7bbb&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91e2931f3b413d448&time=1725459818&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63e34c746c85706e467734c11204bcbf60fb5ee3054563670fe33265f30fe1ef&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d815f2f1d452ee036&time=1725459818&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63dbd1df1721763e62d5ddf70c41ba617ed0642040ef83bff119644d5517f448&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=24e7c2e9b2bbb83b9&time=1725459818&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f23ceb3ffe4b23799c44e26c84b7b14f25d278207d97eaee4c15f8063b6c857f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a773c258bc16d506&time=1725459818&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/09/03 16:08:32 5y
Price 45.00
41.225 USD
Difference © -035%(0.14) \ "l
40.00 rh r\‘ I]II
General attributes \ J'
ISIN US35137L1052 {Jﬁ ||H ml L h A
Symbol FOXA 3¢ g ih " || /
Exchange Nasdagq w “ |I m Nh ]
Currency uUsD \I)J ‘ w h JI u |
Sector Other 30.00 1 ’ Whﬂ
Security type Stock *
Market cap (m) 8,398 EUR \ ‘l
Benchmark S&P 500 f W
25.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.21 USD (600) 20,00
Ask (Ask size) 41.23 USD (300)
Open 41.26 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 41.425 USD
Low 41.09 USD
Close (prev. day) 41.37 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 41.280948 USD
Volume (pcs) 307,566
Trading volume 12,698,285.33 Price data
Number of trades 4,378 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 41.158 USD (1,854,779)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 39.043 USD (2,379,555)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 35.086 USD (2,641,889)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 32.335 USD (3,232,791)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 41.425 USD (2024/08/30)
Perf (%) +38.87% +23.86% +11.60% YTD Low | date 28.285 USD (2024/03/06)
Perf (abs.) +11.58 +7.97 +4.30 52 Weeks High | date 41.425 USD (2024/08/30)
Beta 0.30 0.50 0.69 52 Weeks Low | date 28.285 USD (2024/03/06)
Volatility  18.82 22.70 26.63
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 37.60 EUR  0.00 1
02
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:06 36.80 EUR  0.00 1
03
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 16:08 41.225USD 12.70 4,378
03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:00 37.20 EUR  0.00 1
03
London Stock 2021/02/ 15:31 25.3546 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103523168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82928345
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253142723
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/09/ 08:10 37.00 EUR
03

2024/09/ 12:30 37.00 EUR
03

2024/09/ 08:08 37.20 EUR
03

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253142723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249961106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103590987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249961105
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Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FOX CORP.

1211 Avenue of the Americas - NY 10036

New York

Telefon: +1 - 212-852-7000

Fax: +1 - 212-852-7147

E-mail: investor@newscorp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Abbott
Charles Carey
Keith Murdoch
Margaret
Johnson

Paul Ryan
Roland
Hernandez

William Burck

Lachlan K.
Murdoch
Adam Ciongoli
Brian Nick
David Espinosa
Gabrielle
Brown

Jeff Collins
John P. Nallen
Kevin Lord
Kristopher

Jones
Steve Tomsic

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:investor@newscorp.com
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